THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4432ESA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4430/MAX4431 single and MAX4432/MAX4433
dual operational amplifiers feature wide bandwidth, 16-
bit settling times in 37ns, and low-noise/low-distortion
operation. The MAX4430/MAX4432 are compensated for

CL RL
Figure 3. Capacitive-Load Driving Circuit
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4431EUK-T -40oC to +85oC 5 SOT23-5
MAX4431ESA -40oC to +85oC 8 SO
MAX4432EUA -40oC to +85oC 8 µMAX
MAX4432ESA -40oC to +85oC 8 SO
MAX4433EUA -40oC to +85oC 8 µMAX
MAX4433ESA -40oC to +85oC 8 SO
Pin Configurations (continued)
TOP VIEW
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
VCC
OUTB
INB-
INB+VEE
INA+
INA-
OUTA
MAX4432
MAX4433
µMAX/SO
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
N.C.
VCC
OUT
N.C.VEE
IN+
IN-
N.C.
SO
MAX4430
MAX4431
Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: MAX4430/MAX4431: 103
MAX4432/MAX4433: 248
M
A
X
4